IGRSM Newsletter

2023/1 (April 2023)

Election of Members of IGRSM

We are pleased to inform you that between 12 December 2022 to 3 March 2023, the following were elected as IGRSM members in the respective categories:

Professional Members

No.	Name	Membership ID
1	Gs. Mohd Hafis bin Mohd Room	M1152
2	Gs. Capt Muhammad Zainalarifin bin Mohamad Zainal Abidin	M1153
3	Gs. Sukman bin Said	M1154
4	Gs. Muhammad Saifullah bin Johari	M1155
5	Gs. Dr. Kang Chuen Siang	M1156
6	Gs. Mior Muhammad Nazirul Bin Saperi	M1157
7	Gs. Mohammad Masrin Bin Azami	M1158
8	Gs. Mohd Idham bin Mansor	M1159
9	Gs. Noor Azam bin Shaari	M1160
10	Gs. Hashim bin Abdullah	M1161
11	Gs. Nurul Azna binti Shahran	M1162
12	Gs. Sr Abdul Mu'izz bin Mohamad Telahah	M1163
13	Gs. Mohd Shal Rezza Bin Mustazar Azhar	M1164
14	Gs. Ahmad Bukhari bin Md Ariffin	M1165
15	Gs. Farinee binti Ainee	M1166
16	Gs. Aimi Ayuni binti Abdul Jamil	M1167
17	Gs. Nurul Fatin Izati binti Aziz	M1168
18	Gs. Muhammad Izuan bin Nadzri	M1169
19	Prof. Gs. Dr. Rosmadi bin Fauzi	M1170
20	Gs. Mohd Aliff bin Mohd Anuar	M1171
21	Gs. Darul Akmal Hafiz bin Darul Laid	M1172
22	Gs. Mohamad Hanif bin Kamal Roslan	M1173
23	Gs. Mohd Nazri bin Mohd Nasir	M1174
24	Gs. Ts. Dr. Lam Weng Siew	M1175
25	Gs. Faridah binti Hashim	M1176
26	Gs. Wira Azizi bin Kader	M1177

IGRSM Newsletter

2023/1 (April 2023)

27	Gs. Lily Hamaddah bt Ramle	M1178
28	Gs. Fitri bt Abdul Rahman	M1179
29	Gs. Sharil Azwan Bin Mohd Zain	M1180
30	Gs. Ts. Noh Irwan bin Ahmad	M1181
31	Gs. Maj. Ahmad Zulkifle bin Mohd Zain (RMAF)	M1182
32	Gs. Goh Qiu You	M1183
33	Gs. Ir. Ts. Dr. Striprabu a/l Strimari	M1184
34	Gs. Ruhaizan bin Mohd Khairy	M1185
35	Gs. Amira Sofia Roosdi	M1186
36	Gs. Nurfatin Liyana Mohd Khairi	M1187
37	Gs. Nursyahril bin Norudin	M1188
38	Gs. Frankie Anak Lanying	M1189
39	Gs. Mohd Ridzuan Bin Anuar	M1190
40	Gs. Dr. Ceelia Leong	M1191

Graduate Members

No.	Name	Membership ID
1	Ms. Siti Nuranissa Bt Eraman	G1105
2	Ms. Siti Noor Nadiah binti Mohd Rafidi	G1106
3	Ms. Ponisah Anak Sabod	G1107
4	Mr. Ahmad Fakhri bin Ishak	G1108
5	Ms. Soo Kai Ting	G1109
6	Ms. Ariessha bt Azhar	G1110

Associate Members

No.	Name	Membership ID
1	Ts. Zulhami bin Mohammad	A1124
2	Prof. Dr. Faez Firdaus Jesse Abdullah	A1125

Student Members

No.	Name	Membership II
1	Ms. Tharsini Murthy	S1046
2	Mr. Abdillah Osman Omar	S1047

The list of members of IGRSM is available at http://www.igrsm.org/members/members.pdf

In addition, for professionals in the field of geospatial and remote sensing who are yet to be members of IGRSM, we welcome you to submit the membership application, which is available at http://www.igrsm.org/membership.html

Corporate Member of IGRSM

For firms or institutions interested in geospatial and remote sensing and wishing to contribute to activities undertaken by IGRSM, we welcome you to join us as Corporate Members.

12th IGRSM International Conference and Exhibition on Geospatial & Remote Sensing (IGRSM2024)

IGRSM 2024 will be held on $29 - 30^{th}$ April 2024. The conference aims at disseminating knowledge and sharing expertise and experiences in geospatial sciences in all aspects of applications. It also seeks to build linkages between local and international professionals in this field with industries.

We shall be calling for papers soon!

IGRSM Talk Series 2023/5:

Don't miss our next IGRSM Talk Series, which will take place in May 2023. The details are as follows:

Date: 25 May 2023

Time: 2 pm to 4 pm

Mode of Delivery: Online (the link will be provided later)

Theme: Remote Sensing - Observation Satellite Applications

Speaker 1: Dr. Ferdaous Chaabane

Speaker 2: Dr. Compton Tucker

Salam Aidil Fitri

IGRSM wishes all the members Selamat Hari Raya Aidil Fitri.

IGRSM Newsletter

2023/1 (April 2023)



Please like our Facebook (https://www.facebook.com/IGRSM) and visit our website (http://www.igrsm.org/index.htm) for the latest updates on our current and future activities.